ICONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

Fun anD COLORFUL
Colorful living and dining rooms
Stimulating kitchens
Bathrooms with playful colors
Colorful dreams
Lights and tones

EcoLoGicAL AND NATURAL
Nature in living and dining rooms
Ecological kitchens
Bathrooms inspired by nature
Harmonious bedrooms
Mimetic illumination

INNOVATORS AND THE AVANT-GARDE
The latest fashions in living
and dining rooms
Metallic kitchens
Bathroom design
The avant-garde in the bedroom
Creative illumination

9

12
14
66
Q0
104
118

134
136
180
202
216
226

236

238
274
298
310
324

THE TRADITIONAL AND NOSTALGIC
Living and dining rooms
with retro atmospheres
Rustic kitchens
Bathrooms with a style from the past
Beds with canopies
and more romanticism

Cozy lighting

MINIMALISTS AND THE ESSENTIAL
The basics in living and dining rooms
Kitchens in white
Transparent bathrooms
Compact bedrooms
Lights in search of simplicity

TRAVELERS AND CROSS-CULTURAL

SURROUNDINGS
Ethnic living and dining rooms
Lights and other objects
that contain stories
Bathrooms with an exotic touch

Dreaming about other countries

DIRECTORY

346

348
370
392

406
420

430
432
458
472
486
498

508
510

534
548
560

572



