## **ICONTENTS**

Introduction	9	The Traditional and Nostalgic	346
		Living and dining rooms	
FUN AND COLORFUL	12	with retro atmospheres	348
Colorful living and dining rooms	14	Rustic kitchens	370
Stimulating kitchens	66	Bathrooms with a style from the past	392
Bathrooms with playful colors	90	Beds with canopies	
Colorful dreams	104	and more romanticism	406
Lights and tones	118	Cozy lighting	420
		MINIMALISTS AND THE ESSENTIAL	430
ECOLOGICAL AND NATURAL	134	The basics in living and dining rooms	432
Nature in living and dining rooms	136	Kitchens in white	458
Ecological kitchens	180	Transparent bathrooms	472
Bathrooms inspired by nature	202	Compact bedrooms	486
Harmonious bedrooms	216	Lights in search of simplicity	498
Mimetic illumination	226	Travelers and Cross-Cultural	
		Surroundings	508
INNOVATORS AND THE AVANT-GARDE	236	Ethnic living and dining rooms	510
The latest fashions in living		Lights and other objects	
and dining rooms	238	that contain stories	534
Metallic kitchens	274	Bathrooms with an exotic touch	548
Bathroom design	298		560
The avant-garde in the bedroom	310	Dreaming about other countries	300
Creative illumination	324	DIRECTORY	572